The female candidates of age group in between 18 to 35 years, possess XIIth Standard Qualification 
and should be the resident of same village where Anganwadi Centre functioning may apply for the post 

of Anganwadi Worker (AWW) at a monthly honorarium of Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand 

Only) and Anganwadi Helper (AWH) at a monthly honorarium of Rs. 8,000/- (Rupees Eight Thousand 

Only), respectively. The candidates have to submit resume in the prescribed format along with the self-
attested copies of requisite documents latest by 28.11.2025 (FRIDAY) before 03.00 PM in the office of